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Graham Roger Jones

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Graham Roger Jones
Postcode TN13 1RN

Date of birth March 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SULA SYSTEMS LIMITED

JEG ACQUISITION COMPANY
LIMITED

LINDSEY ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

AMENTUM ENTERPRISE ASSET
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

L.E.S. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GIBB LTD

JACOBS ONE LIMITED

NICK DERBYSHIRE DESIGN
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SIR ALEXANDER GIBB & PARTNERS
LTD

GIBB HOLDINGS LTD
WESTMINSTER AND EARLEY
SERVICES LIMITED

JACOBSGIBB LTD

JACOBS ENGINEERING UK LIMITED
JACOBS UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
JACOBS U.K. LIMITED

WORLEY GROUP UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02624519
06678113

05292423

01172655

02857923
03281002
SC141100
03005361

02025661

02387714
00500510

02387707
02527622
04420029
02594504
02995682

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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904206975

904206975
Coningsby 81 The Rise
Sevenoaks

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
15/10/2010
23/10/2008

22/08/2008

22/08/2008

22/08/2008
05/04/2005
29/11/2004
17/10/2003

17/10/2003

17/10/2003
17/10/2003

21/10/2002
08/08/2002
13/05/2002
07/03/2002
23/11/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/01/2012
01/01/2012

01/01/2012

01/01/2012

01/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012

01/01/2012
01/01/2012

01/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
18/03/2011

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



